VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 12 Women, 200m Backstroke 11 years and older
28.2.2026 . - 9:27 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 7
0 Darina TOSHKOVA 14  Levski NT
1 Genoveva MANEVSKA 13 Sprint NT
2 Aveliya VELKOVA 15 Nsa NT
3 Iren YORDANOVA 15 Vsi 3:14.33
4 Simona FURLANSKA 14  Smolian 3:12.39
5 Yoana RACHEVA 15  Sprint 3:12.84
6 Kamelia GOGEVA 09 Damini LV 3:15.00
7 Nikol METODIEVA 14  Levski NT
8 Siana KARABALTOVA 15 Smolian NT
9 Kristina DIMOVA 13  Levski NT

Heat 2 of 7
0 Simona PETROVA 12 Lokomotiv 3:09.66
1 Jasmine GARBUZANOVA 10 Cska 3:06.00
2 Yoana ISKROVA 14  Vsi 3:05.00
3 Zlatina KALEKANOVA 14  Smolian 3:02.81
4 Neliya MIHAILOVA 14  Vsi 3:02.51
5 Viktoriya CHAKUROVA 14  Vsi 3:02.61
6 Magdalena BUROVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 3:03.66
7 Angela TODOROVA 14 Vsi 3:06.00
8 Mihaela ILIEVA 15 Vsi 3:09.00
9 Darina BRAYKOVA 13 Nsa 3:11.86

Heat 3 of 7
0 Elitca PAUNOVA 12 Sprint 2:58.71
1 Raya VASILEVA 13  Dobrudzha2021 2:56.85
2 Stanislava MARINOVA 14  Antim Sport 2:56.00
3 Aleksandra KABAKOVA 13 Vsi 2:54.81
4 Anastasiya PEHLIVANOVA 13  Smolian 2:54.37
5 Dayana DIMITROVA 13 Lokomotiv 2:54.79
6 Valentina KARABALTOVA 13 Smolian 2:55.50
7 Elitsa EVTIMOVA 10 LeventSC 2:56.00
8 Tsveta DIMOVA 10 Levski 2:57.05
9 Martina GOCHEVA 14 Beroe 3:00.50

Heat 4 of 7
0 Mariana PETKOVA 10  Plovdiv 2019 2:53.33
1 Yana TSANEVA 13  Levski 2:51.38
2 Valentina DIMITROVA 12 Belmeken 2:50.97
3 Vladislava ADAMOVA 13  Plovdiv 2019 2:49.49
4 Katerina RAICHEVA 11 Vsi 2:47.00
5 Kosara TSANEVA 11  Levski 2:47.08
6 Maraya ASENOVA 11 Cska 2:50.00
7 Aleksandra KIRYAZOVA 13  Levski 2:51.06
8 Anastasiya TANEVA 13 Smolian 2:51.99
9 Mariya RUSEVA 11  Plovdiv 2019 2:53.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

28.2.2026 1. 9:57 - Page 1



VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 12, Women, 200m Backstroke

Heat5of 7

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Alina ALIEVA

Elen PETROVA

liana GOVEDARSKA
Gabriela RIAPOVA
Yana DIMITROVA

Alis MENZILDZHIYAN
Raya DIMITROVA
Evgeniya MANIKATOVA
Hrista GAVAZOVA
Vyara NIKOLOVA

Heat 6 of 7
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Simona MARINOVA
Monika KITANOVA
Lachezara TSVETKOVA
Milena KALUDOVA
Anita IVANOVA

Madlen MENCHEVA
Yana MITEVA

Neli GEORGIEVA
Kalina GRIGOROVA
Bilyana DIMITROVA

Heat 7 of 7
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Ema DIMITROVA
An-Mari MLADENOVA
Katerina KIROVA
Magdalena PEPEGOVA
Gabriela GEORGIEVA
Darina RAKOVA
Bozhidara BORISOVA
Mihaela STEFANOVA
Katrin ATANASOVA
Nikol IVANOVA
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Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Aquazard

Belmeken

Mladost'91

Sandanski

Plovdiv 2019

Trayana

Vihren

Vsi

Phoenix

Aquazard

Vsi

Levski

Sprint Sofia
Olympic Sandanski
Sandanski

Nsa

Trayana

Levski

Olimpia

Vsi

Lokomotiv

Nsa

Sprint Sofia
Olimpia
St.George
Vihren
Dobrudzha2021
St.George

Nsa

2:46.00
2:45.00
2:44.53
2:42.00
2:40.00
2:41.51
2:42.86
2:44.70
2:45.23
2:46.13

2:39.03
2:36.76
2:35.41
2:35.00
2:32.00
2:33.00
2:35.08
2:36.62
2:37.43
2:40.00

2:30.23
2:29.87
2:24.93
2:17.00
2:12.00
2:15.00
2:23.00
2:28.13
2:30.00
2:30.45
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