

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 12
28.2.2026 . - 9:27

Women, 200m Backstroke

11 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 7

0	Darina TOSHKOVA	14	Levski	NT
1	Genoveva MANEVSKA	13	Sprint	NT
2	Aveliya VELKOVA	15	Nsa	NT
3	Iren YORDANOVA	15	Vsi	3:14.33
4	Simona FURLANSKA	14	Smolian	3:12.39
5	Yoana RACHEVA	15	Sprint	3:12.84
6	Kamelia GOGIEVA	09	Damini LV	3:15.00
7	Nikol METHODIEVA	14	Levski	NT
8	Siana KARABALTOVA	15	Smolian	NT
9	Kristina DIMOVA	13	Levski	NT

Heat 2 of 7

0	Simona PETROVA	12	Lokomotiv	3:09.66
1	Jasmine GARBUZANOVA	10	Cska	3:06.00
2	Yoana ISKROVA	14	Vsi	3:05.00
3	Zlatina KALEKANOVA	14	Smolian	3:02.81
4	Neliya MIHAILOVA	14	Vsi	3:02.51
5	Viktoriya CHAKUROVA	14	Vsi	3:02.61
6	Magdalena BUROVA	13	Plovdiv 2019	3:03.66
7	Angela TODOROVA	14	Vsi	3:06.00
8	Mihaela ILIEVA	15	Vsi	3:09.00
9	Darina BRAYKOVA	13	Nsa	3:11.86

Heat 3 of 7

0	Elitca PAUNOVA	12	Sprint	2:58.71
1	Raya VASILEVA	13	Dobrudzha2021	2:56.85
2	Stanislava MARINOVA	14	Antim Sport	2:56.00
3	Aleksandra KABAKOVA	13	Vsi	2:54.81
4	Anastasiya PEHLIVANOVA	13	Smolian	2:54.37
5	Dayana DIMITROVA	13	Lokomotiv	2:54.79
6	Valentina KARABALTOVA	13	Smolian	2:55.50
7	Elitsa EVTIMOVA	10	Levent SC	2:56.00
8	Tsveta DIMOVA	10	Levski	2:57.05
9	Martina GOCHEVA	14	Beroe	3:00.50

Heat 4 of 7

0	Mariana PETKOVA	10	Plovdiv 2019	2:53.33
1	Yana TSANEVA	13	Levski	2:51.38
2	Valentina DIMITROVA	12	Belmeken	2:50.97
3	Vladislava ADAMOVA	13	Plovdiv 2019	2:49.49
4	Katerina RAICHEVA	11	Vsi	2:47.00
5	Kosara TSANEVA	11	Levski	2:47.08
6	Maraya ASENOVA	11	Cska	2:50.00
7	Aleksandra KIRYAZOVA	13	Levski	2:51.06
8	Anastasiya TANEVA	13	Smolian	2:51.99
9	Mariya RUSEVA	11	Plovdiv 2019	2:53.80

Event 12, Women, 200m Backstroke

Heat 5 of 7

0 Alina ALIEVA	12 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	2:46.00
1 Elen PETROVA	11 Aquazard	2:45.00
2 Iliana GOVEDARSKA	08 Belmeken	2:44.53
3 Gabriela RIAPOVA	10 Mladost'91	2:42.00
4 Yana DIMITROVA	15 Sandanski	2:40.00
5 Alis MENZILDZHIYAN	13 Plovdiv 2019	2:41.51
6 Raya DIMITROVA	10 Trayana	2:42.86
7 Evgeniya MANIKATOVA	13 Vihren	2:44.70
8 Hrista GAVAZOVA	14 Vsi	2:45.23
9 Vyara NIKOLOVA	11 Phoenix	2:46.13

Heat 6 of 7

0 Simona MARINOVA	09 Aquazard	2:39.03
1 Monika KITANOVA	08 Vsi	2:36.76
2 Lachezara TSVETKOVA	09 Levski	2:35.41
3 Milena KALUDOVA	08 Sprint Sofia	2:35.00
4 Anita IVANOVA	09 Olympic Sandanski	2:32.00
5 Madlen MENCHEVA	10 Sandanski	2:33.00
6 Yana MITEVA	12 Nsa	2:35.08
7 Neli GEORGIEVA	11 Trayana	2:36.62
8 Kalina GRIGOROVA	13 Levski	2:37.43
9 Bilyana DIMITROVA	09 Olimpia	2:40.00

Heat 7 of 7

0 Ema DIMITROVA	11 Vsi	2:30.23
1 An-Mari MLADENOVA	12 Lokomotiv	2:29.87
2 Katerina KIROVA	06 Nsa	2:24.93
3 Magdalena PEPEGOVA	07 Sprint Sofia	2:17.00
4 Gabriela GEORGIEVA	97 Olimpia	2:12.00
5 Darina RAKOVA	07 St.George	2:15.00
6 Bozhidara BORISOVA	11 Vihren	2:23.00
7 Mihaela STEFANOVA	09 Dobrudzha2021	2:28.13
8 Katrin ATANASOVA	12 St.George	2:30.00
9 Nikol IVANOVA	07 Nsa	2:30.45